GIGAVUE-FM  | DATA SHEET
GigaVUE-FM
Centralized Orchestration and Management
of Gigamon Visibility Nodes
Key Benefits
Figure 1. GigaVUE-FM is available both as a physical (shown above) or virtual appliance
• Centrally manage, monitor and configure traffic
policies for all Gigamon nodes

Industry Canada ICES-003 Class A; EN 55024; KCC Korea, CCC China
Environmental RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU; WEE; Global ENERGY STAR 2.0; Nordic NEMKO; REACH Directive; CECP China
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GFM-FM001 GigaVUE-FM free edition that manages one Physical Visibility Fabric Node
GFM-FM005 GigaVUE-FM 5-Pack Software Edition, supports up to five GigaVUE Physical Nodes
GFM-FM010 GigaVUE-FM 10-Pack Software Edition, supports up to ten GigaVUE Physical Nodes
GFM-FM000 GigaVUE-FM Prime Software Edition, supports up to 200 GigaVUE Physical Nodes, includes Feature
add-ons
GFM-UPG-510 GigaVUE-FM Upgrade from 5-Pack to the 10-Pack Software Edition
GFM-UPG-5P GigaVUE-FM Upgrade from 5-Pack to the Prime Software Edition
GFM-HW0-FM010 GigaVUE-FM Hardware Appliance, manages up to ten Physical Visibility Fabric Nodes
GFM-UPG-10P GigaVUE-FM Upgrade from 10-Pack to the Prime Edition (Software and Hardware Appliance)
GFM-FM-FTA GigaVUE-FM Feature Add-On for FabricVUE Traffic Analyzer
GIGAVUE-FM  | DATA SHEET
© 2019 Gigamon. All rights reserved. Gigamon and the Gigamon logo are trademarks of Gigamon in the United States and/or other countries. Gigamon trademarks can be
found at www.gigamon.com/legal-trademarks. All other trademarks are the trademarks of their respective owners. Gigamon reserves the right to change, modify, transfer,